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Tuesday 6th May 2025 

Dates for the diary – Summer Term 2025  

Dear Parents and Carers, 

Below, you will find a detailed schedule of the main events taking place at school over the next three 
months. Please mark these dates in your calendars and feel free to reach out if you have any questions or 
need further information.  

As ever, this list is not exhaustive and some dates may be subject to change.  

May Events 

Date Event 

Wednesday 7th May Year 3-4 Woodpeckers to Cumnor House 

Thursday 8th May VE Celebrations at school, with annual village litter pick at 3.10pm 

W/c Monday 12th May Year 6 SATs exams week 

Wednesday 14th May Year 1/2 Lapwings to Cumnor House 

Thursday 15th May  Census Day – please book a school dinner this day!  

Friday 16th May Year 6 SATs treat on school field 

Tuesday 20th May Year 6 PATINA brainstorming session 

Wednesday 21st May Year 5 trip to 'Buzz Active', Cuckmere Haven 

June Events 

Date Event 

Monday 2nd June Year 4 swimming begins (Cumnor House) & Year 4 Multiplication Check begins 

Wednesday 4th June  Year R/1 Robins to Cumnor House  

W/c 9th June Year 1 Phonics Screen week 

Friday 13th June PATINA Artist day #1 

Monday 16th June PATINA artist day #2 

Tuesday 17th June PATINA Artist day #3 

Friday 20th June SPORTS DAY 2025 

Friday 27th June RESERVE Sports Day 

Mon 30th June-Weds 
2nd July 

Secondary School induction days 
Moving up afternoon  

July Events 

Date Event 

Thursday 3rd July Years 4-6 BrassSparks Orchestra perform to parents (more info to follow) 

Friday 4th July Year 6 PATINA parade 

Thursday 10th July Key Stage Two Summer Production 

Friday 11th July End of Year Reports going to families 

Monday 14th July Summer Art exhibition (school hall) 

Tuesday 15th July Year 6 Leavers assembly 

Weds 16th Fri 18th July Year 6 Bowles Residential 

Friday 18th July Last day of school for all pupils 
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We look forward to another fantastic term filled with learning, growth, and fun. Thank you for your 
continued support and involvement in our school community. 

Yours faithfully, 

 

 

Mr. J Hughes 

Head of School 
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